
Cheltenham 2018
Major Races - Antepost Rules Apply

Triumph Hurdle NRNB County Hurdle NRNB Mares Chase NRNB Albert Bartlett Nov'
EW 1/5 first 3 Odd EW 1/4 first 4 Odd EW 1/5 first 3 Odd EW 1/5 first 3 Odd

PROACTIF
SELMA DE VARY
MAESTRO CONTI
MINELLA STUDY
MANGE TOUT
MACHO MAN
CHARME DE FAUST
WINSTON JUNIOR
FEEL GUT
HIGHLAND CRYSTAL
MAJOLIQUE
MINELLA ACADEMY
KAI LUNG
MANLAGA
APOLON DE CHARNIE
MUSTANG DU BREUIL
MILLE ET UNE VIES
AMMES
MANGANESE
FORTY FIFTY

10/3

10/3

6/1

13/2

7/1

15/2

10/1

10/1

14/1

16/1

20/1

25/1

25/1

30/1

30/1

30/1

30/1

33/1

33/1

33/1

MURCIA
KHRISMA
I STARTED A JOKE
KARBAU
ANZADAM
SINNATRA
STORM HEART
TUTTI QUANTI
ROC DINO
BOWENSONFIRE
WORKAHEAD
KOPECK DE MEE
ABSURDE
PUTURHANDSTOGETHER
FARREN GLORY
WILFUL
NDAAWI
HELLO NEIGHBOUR
TELLHERTHENAME
BUNTING

6/1

7/1

9/1

10/1

11/1

11/1

12/1

12/1

12/1

14/1

14/1

14/1

14/1

16/1

16/1

16/1

18/1

18/1

16/1

18/1

DINOBLUE
SPINDLEBERRY
PANIC ATTACK
ONLY BY NIGHT
THE BIG WESTERNER
DIVA LUNA
JADE DE GRUGY
JULY FLOWER
KALA CONTI
KARGESE
TELEPATHIQUE
BIOLUMINESCENCE
KARRE DAS
SHECOULDBEANYTHING
BREAK MY SOUL
HOLLYGROVE CHA CHA
JASMINE BLISS
FUN FUN FUN
WYENOT
PARTY VIBES

7/4

4/1

5/1

13/2

13/2

15/2

8/1

9/1

10/1

11/1

25/1

30/1

33/1

33/1

40/1

50/1

0/1

60/1

60/1

80/1

DOCTOR STEINBERG
THEDEVILUNO
NO DRAMA THIS END
SPINNINGAYARN
ESPRESSO MILAN
ILL SORT THAT
SORTUDO
KAZANSKY
APACHE TRIBE
KLIMT MADRIK
DOCTOR DU MESNIL
JALON DOUDAIRIES
FRUIT DE MER
DALSTON LAD
KRIPTICJIM
MONEYGARROW
MONDOUIBOY
KINGS BUCKS
ZANOOSH
SAINT BACO

11/4

9/2

7/1

10/1

11/1

11/1

12/1

14/1

16/1

18/1

20/1

20/1

22/1

22/1

22/1

25/1

25/1

25/1

28/1

28/1

Gold Cup NRNB Hunters Chase NRNB ' Martin Pipe Handica'
EW 1/5 first 3 Odd EW 1/5 first 3 Odd EW 1/4 first 4 Odd

FACT TO FILE
JANGO BAIE
THE JUKEBOX MAN
GAELIC WARRIOR
GALOPIN DES CHAMPS
HAITI COULEURS
INOTHEWAYURTHINKIN
SPILLANES TOWER
GREY DAWNING
I AM MAXIMUS
AFFORDALE FURY
BANBRIDGE
FASTORSLOW
GRANGECLARE WEST
NICK ROCKETT
ENVOI ALLEN
IMPAIRE ET PASSE
MONTYS STAR
SPINDLEBERRY
FIREFOX

7/2

9/2

5/1

5/1

7/1

15/2

17/2

12/1

12/1

25/1

30/1

30/1

33/1

33/1

33/1

40/1

40/1

40/1

40/1

50/1

WONDERWALL
ITS ON THE LINE
PANDA BOY
CONS ROC
STATTLER
WRAPPEDUPINMAY
MUSIC DRIVE
WILLITGOAHEAD
CHEMICAL ENERGY
BARTON SNOW
GOLDEN SON
THE GREAT UNKNOWN
SHEARER
GRACCHUS DE BALME
CARNFUNNOCK
FAIRLY FAMOUS
REBEL DAWN RISING
SOLITARY MAN
KINGS JET
ST CUTHBERTS CAVE

4/1

5/1

6/1

13/2

10/1

10/1

11/1

12/1

12/1

12/1

12/1

14/1

16/1

25/1

28/1

28/1

30/1

30/1

33/1

33/1

A PAI DE NOM
ROC DINO
MURCIA
THE PASSING WIFE
I STARTED A JOKE
KEL HISTOIRE
INDEEVAR BLEU
HE CANT DANCE
WENDROCK
AIR OF ENTITLEMENT
NURSE SUSAN
ITS BILBO
ACT OF AUTHORITY
COUSIN KATE
ANDASHAN
FIERCELY PROUD
OPEN SECRET
TIMELESS TREATY
FARREN GLORY
JUMP ALLEN

15/2

8/1

9/1

10/1

10/1

12/1

12/1

14/1

14/1

14/1

16/1

16/1

18/1

18/1

18/1

18/1

18/1

20/1

20/1

20/1

Stake

£0.50 £1 £2 £3 £4 £5

£6 £8 £10 £20 £25 £40

£50 £100 £200 £400 £500 £1000

Bet Type
Singles Doubles Trebles 4-Folds

E/W E/W E/W E/W

5-Folds 6-Folds 7-Folds Accumulator

E/W E/W E/W E/W

Yankee Lucky 15 Lucky 31 Lucky 63

E/W E/W E/W E/W

CONFIRM 
SELECTIONS:

CONFIRM SLIP 
STAKE: Stake

CASH BACK ON 5+ FOLD ACCUM'S IF ONE LEG LETS YOU DOWN.  ALL TEAMS IN ACCUM MUST BE OF 1/3 OR 
GREATER.  MAX REFUND �50 PER CUSTOMER.  MONEY REFUNDED AS CASH!

FILL IN THE APPROPRIATE BOX WITH THE AMOUNT YOU WISH TO STAKE, AND FILL IN THE NUMBER OF 
SELECTIONS YOU HAVE CHOSEN.  PRICES SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATION.  PLEASE CHECK YOUR RECEIPT BEFORE 
LEAVING THE SHOP.

20

994740 297689


