



CHEL TENHAM DAY 4



Triumph Hurdle NRNB	
EW 1/5 first 3	Odd
PROACTIF	10/3
SELMA DE VARY	10/3
MAESTRO CONTI	6/1
MINELLA STUDY	13/2
MANGE TOUT	7/1
MACHO MAN	15/2
CHARME DE FAUST	10/1
WINSTON JUNIOR	10/1
FEEL GUT	14/1
HIGHLAND CRYSTAL	16/1
MAJOLIQUE	20/1
MINELLA ACADEMY	25/1
KAI LUNG	25/1
MANLAGA	30/1
APOLON DE CHARNIE	30/1
MUSTANG DU BREUIL	30/1
MILLE ET UNE VIES	30/1
AMMES	33/1
MANGANESE	33/1
FORTY FIFTY	33/1

County Hurdle NRNB	
EW 1/4 first 4	Odd
MURCIA	6/1
KHRISMA	7/1
I STARTED A JOKE	9/1
KARBAU	10/1
ANZADAM	11/1
SINNATRA	11/1
STORM HEART	12/1
TUTTI QUANTI	12/1
ROC DINO	12/1
BOWENSONFIRE	14/1
WORKAHEAD	14/1
KOPECK DE MEE	14/1
ABSURDE	14/1
PUTURHANDSTOGETHER	16/1
FARREN GLORY	16/1
WILFUL	16/1
NDAAWI	18/1
HELLO NEIGHBOUR	18/1
TELLHERTHENAME	16/1
BUNTING	18/1

Mares Chase NRNB	
EW 1/5 first 3	Odd
DINOBLUE	7/4
SPINDELBERRY	4/1
PANIC ATTACK	5/1
ONLY BY NIGHT	13/2
THE BIG WESTERNER	13/2
DIVA LUNA	15/2
JADE DE GRUGY	8/1
JULY FLOWER	9/1
KALA CONTI	10/1
KARGESE	11/1
TELEPATHIQUE	25/1
BIOLUMINESCENCE	30/1
KARRE DAS	33/1
SHECOULDBEANYTHING	33/1
BREAK MY SOUL	40/1
HOLLYGROVE CHA CHA	50/1
JASMINE BLISS	0/1
FUN FUN FUN	60/1
WYENOT	60/1
PARTY VIBES	80/1

Albert Bartlett Nov'	
EW 1/5 first 3	Odd
DOCTOR STEINBERG	11/4
THEDEVILUNO	9/2
NO DRAMA THIS END	7/1
SPINNINGAYARN	10/1
ESPRESSO MILAN	11/1
ILL SORT THAT	11/1
SORTUDO	12/1
KAZANSKY	14/1
APACHE TRIBE	16/1
KLIMT MADRIK	18/1
DOCTOR DU MESNIL	20/1
JALON DOUDAIRIES	20/1
FRUIT DE MER	22/1
DALSTON LAD	22/1
KRIPTICJIM	22/1
MONEYGARROW	25/1
MONDOUIBOY	25/1
KINGS BUCKS	25/1
ZANOOSH	28/1
SAINT BACO	28/1

Gold Cup NRNB	
EW 1/5 first 3	Odd
FACT TO FILE	7/2
JANGO BAIE	9/2
THE JUKEBOX MAN	5/1
GAELIC WARRIOR	5/1
GALOPIN DES CHAMPS	7/1
HAITI COULEURS	15/2
INOTHEWAYURTHINKIN	17/2
SPILLANES TOWER	12/1
GREY DAWNING	12/1
I AM MAXIMUS	25/1
AFFORDALE FURY	30/1
BANBRIDGE	30/1
FASTORSLOW	33/1
GRANGECLARE WEST	33/1
NICK ROCKETT	33/1
ENVOI ALLEN	40/1
IMPAIRE ET PASSE	40/1
MONTYS STAR	40/1
SPINDELBERRY	40/1
FIREFOX	50/1

Hunters Chase NRNB'	
EW 1/5 first 3	Odd
WONDERWALL	4/1
ITS ON THE LINE	5/1
PANDA BOY	6/1
CONS ROC	13/2
STATTLER	10/1
WRAPPEDUPINMAY	10/1
MUSIC DRIVE	11/1
WILLITGOAHEAD	12/1
CHEMICAL ENERGY	12/1
BARTON SNOW	12/1
GOLDEN SON	12/1
THE GREAT UNKNOWN	14/1
SHEARER	16/1
GRACCHUS DE BALME	25/1
CARNFUNNOCK	28/1
FAIRLY FAMOUS	28/1
REBEL DAWN RISING	30/1
SOLITARY MAN	30/1
KINGS JET	33/1
ST CUTHBERTS CAVE	33/1

Martin Pipe Handica'	
EW 1/4 first 4	Odd
A PAI DE NOM	15/2
ROC DINO	8/1
MURCIA	9/1
THE PASSING WIFE	10/1
I STARTED A JOKE	10/1
KEL HISTOIRE	12/1
INDEEVAR BLEU	12/1
HE CANT DANCE	14/1
WENDROCK	14/1
AIR OF ENTITLEMENT	14/1
NURSE SUSAN	16/1
ITS BILBO	16/1
ACT OF AUTHORITY	18/1
COUSIN KATE	18/1
ANDASHAN	18/1
FIERCELY PROUD	18/1
OPEN SECRET	18/1
TIMELESS TREATY	20/1
FARREN GLORY	20/1
JUMP ALLEN	20/1

Stake					
£0.50	£1	£2	£3	£4	£5
<input type="text"/>					
£6	£8	£10	£20	£25	£40
<input type="text"/>					
£50	£100	£200	£400	£500	£1000
<input type="text"/>					

Bet Type			
Singles	Doubles	Trebles	4-Folds
<input type="text"/> E/W	<input type="text"/> E/W	<input type="text"/> E/W	<input type="text"/> E/W
5-Folds	6-Folds	7-Folds	Accumulator
<input type="text"/> E/W	<input type="text"/> E/W	<input type="text"/> E/W	<input type="text"/> E/W
Yankee	Lucky 15	Lucky 31	Lucky 63
<input type="text"/> E/W	<input type="text"/> E/W	<input type="text"/> E/W	<input type="text"/> E/W

CONFIRM SELECTIONS:

CONFIRM SLIP STAKE:

Stake

994740

297689

CASH BACK ON 5+ FOLD ACCUM'S IF ONE LEG LETS YOU DOWN. ALL TEAMS IN ACCUM MUST BE OF 1/3 OR GREATER. MAX REFUND £50 PER CUSTOMER. MONEY REFUNDED AS CASH!

FILL IN THE APPROPRIATE BOX WITH THE AMOUNT YOU WISH TO STAKE, AND FILL IN THE NUMBER OF SELECTIONS YOU HAVE CHOSEN. PRICES SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATION. PLEASE CHECK YOUR RECEIPT BEFORE LEAVING THE SHOP.